
Course Application_No First_Name Last_Name total_marks category Rank

B.Sc. General 202207220094 SYED MUSTAQUE AHMED 479 General 1

B.Sc. General 202208040030 SOMNATH PRAMANIK 470 General 2

B.Sc. General 202207270062 MIR ZAMAN 465 General 3

B.Sc. General 202207270063 MIR ZAMAN 465 General 4

B.Sc. General 202207181010 KAZI ISLAM 464 General 5

B.Sc. General 202207180740 BARNALI HORE 463 General 6

B.Sc. General 202207300003 SARMIN SULTANA 459 General 7

B.Sc. General 202208050068 SHUVENDU DUTTA 458 General 8

B.Sc. General 202207290035 ENAMUL HOQUE 456 General 9

B.Sc. General 202207200006 PARTHA DALAL 455 General 10

B.Sc. General 202207180966 AKHILESWAR GUIN 453 General 11

B.Sc. General 202207220069 JYOTI GHOSH 452 General 12

B.Sc. General 202207230118 KOUSHIK KUNDU 449 General 13

B.Sc. General 202207180930 SHREYASI SAHA 448 General 14

B.Sc. General 202207230093 IMAJUDDIN SEKH 447 General 15

B.Sc. General 202207260053 SATYAJIT MUKHERJEE 447 General 16

B.Sc. General 202207190714 YUVRAJ GHOSH 446 General 17

B.Sc. General 202207180788 RINKU DUTTA 444 General 18

B.Sc. General 202207220041 NIMAI GHOSH 443 General 19

B.Sc. General 202207230024 TITHI GHOSH 438 General 20

B.Sc. General 202208040020 RUMI KHATUN 434 General 21

B.Sc. General 202207250003 ARKAN SIDDIQUE 433 General 22

B.Sc. General 202207280022 BINITA MONDAL 433 General 23

B.Sc. General 202207260024 NAJMUL SEKH 432 General 24

B.Sc. General 202207300002 LUCKY KHATUN 428 General 25

B.Sc. General 202208050082 MANOTOSH PAUL 422 General 26

B.Sc. General 202207230148 BIPADTARAN BISWAS 420 General 27

B.Sc. General 202207180694 ANKIT MONDAL 418 General 28

B.Sc. General 202207190498 RAKESH PRAMANIK 416 General 29

B.Sc. General 202207180753 ROSHNI THAKUR 415 General 30

B.Sc. General 202207190425 NASIRUL MIRZA 414 General 31

B.Sc. General 202207180914 SK SIDDIK 413 General 32

B.Sc. General 202207280005 SOUMYAJIT BHAKTA 410 General 33

B.Sc. General 202207180611 PARTHA MONDAL 409 General 34

B.Sc. General 202208010034 SARFARAZ RAHAMAN 407 General 35

B.Sc. General 202207250058 RIJIA SULTANA 404 General 36

B.Sc. General 202208030046 HASAN SHAHI IMAM 404 General 37

B.Sc. General 202207200220 ANIRBAN MISHRA 403 General 38

B.Sc. General 202207260090 SANKALPA SAHA 403 General 39

B.Sc. General 202207180901 AMIT RANO 402 General 40

B.Sc. General 202207180960 ARBAJ KHAN 400 General 41

B.Sc. General 202207280002 AYAN PAL 400 General 42

B.Sc. General 202207300026 ZAINAB JOHAN 400 General 43

B.Sc. General 202207200058 SHUBHAJIT SARKAR 399 General 44

B.Sc. General 202208030038 PIYASHA SAHA 399 General 45

B.Sc. General 202207290039 UDAY HOSSAIN 398 General 46



B.Sc. General 202207180810 KANKO MUKHERJEE 392 General 47

B.Sc. General 202207300039 NAJRUL SK 392 General 48

B.Sc. General 202207190055 MD SEKH 391 General 49

B.Sc. General 202207190150 JHUMA GARAI 391 General 50

B.Sc. General 202207220064 ATICKUR RAHAMAN 391 General 51

B.Sc. General 202207260029 TAMONASH MODAK 391 General 52

B.Sc. General 202208030025 SYED ALI 391 General 53

B.Sc. General 202207190628 BRISHTI GHOSH 390 General 54

B.Sc. General 202207220083 DURLABH GHOSH 389 General 55

B.Sc. General 202207190454 PRIOJIT MONDAL 388 General 56

B.Sc. General 202207310010 NAZIRUDDIN AHAMED 388 General 57

B.Sc. General 202207190086 JAHANABI SAHA 386 General 58

B.Sc. General 202207180975 KARAN SAMANTA 385 General 59

B.Sc. General 202207200032 SAYAN MONDAL 385 General 60

B.Sc. General 202207180080 JILLAL SEIKH 382 General 61

B.Sc. General 202207290045 PUSKAR SAHA 382 General 62

B.Sc. General 202208050061 SAFIUR RAHAMAN 382 General 63

B.Sc. General 202207200329 SAYAN LAHA 381 General 64

B.Sc. General 202207200085 NAJRUL KAZI 379 General 65

B.Sc. General 202207270003 MD NASIR UDDIN 378 General 66

B.Sc. General 202207230076 JAMILUR RAHAMAN 377 General 67

B.Sc. General 202207270018 SEKH ROUNAK 377 General 68

B.Sc. General 202208010029 ANIRUDDHA SAHA 377 General 69

B.Sc. General 202207200067 UTSAB ACHARJEE 376 General 70

B.Sc. General 202207210021 MD SAMIM 376 General 71

B.Sc. General 202207280046 MOLLAH MOHIUDDIN 376 General 72

B.Sc. General 202207200015 ARGHYA DEY 375 General 73

B.Sc. General 202207180031 SAFIUL ISLAM 373 General 74

B.Sc. General 202207180957 BONI YIAMIN 373 General 75

B.Sc. General 202207190138 SAMIM SEKH 373 General 76

B.Sc. General 202207200184 SOUVIK BHOWMICK 369 General 77

B.Sc. General 202207230021 ROFIKUNNESA 366 General 78

B.Sc. General 202208050012 SAHARUK SEKH 364 General 79

B.Sc. General 202207180390 ARIYAN MOLLA 363 General 80

B.Sc. General 202207180825 BARNALI PAL 359 General 81

B.Sc. General 202207180947 APURBA MALLICK 358 General 82

B.Sc. General 202207181043 SK MAJID 356 General 83

B.Sc. General 202207250045 PURNA DAS 355 General 84

B.Sc. General 202207220008 SABU SAIKH 353 General 85

B.Sc. General 202207180171 MD KAIF 352 General 86

B.Sc. General 202207190447 MD MAHSIBUR RAHIM 352 General 87

B.Sc. General 202207200117 NISHAN GHOSH 351 General 88

B.Sc. General 202207210108 AYAN MONDAL 350 General 89

B.Sc. General 202207230137 RAKSHAKAR DUTTA 349 General 90

B.Sc. General 202207200336 ANAS UDDIN BASAR 347 General 91

B.Sc. General 202207180213 KOUSHIK GUIN 345 General 92

B.Sc. General 202207200286 MOLLA IMRAN AZIZ 338 General 93



B.Sc. General 202207210002 AMRITA GHOSH 336 General 94

B.Sc. General 202207280003 CHOWDHURY AZAM 332 General 95

B.Sc. General 202207190602 MD ALI 330 General 96

B.Sc. General 202207310030 MD IQBAL ALI 330 General 97

B.Sc. General 202207270027 SANCHAYAN MONDAL 327 General 98

B.Sc. General 202207180876 SAGNIK BANERJEE 325 General 99

B.Sc. General 202208050030 MD MUNJERUL HOQUE 320 General 100

B.Sc. General 202207190311 SOUVIK GHOSH 319 General 101

B.Sc. General 202207190345 TARAKNATH SETH 316 General 102

B.Sc. General 202207210125 RAHUL SAHA 308 General 103

B.Sc. General 202207280009 MD BITON SK 308 General 104

B.Sc. General 202207180269 RAFIKUL RAHAMAN 307 General 105

B.Sc. General 202207200146 MONOJIT DAS 289 General 106

B.Sc. General 202207260019 SK MAHAMMAD 233 General 107

B.Sc. General 202207300040 SK MAHAMMAD 233 General 108

B.Sc. General 202207300003 SARMIN SULTANA 459 OBC-A 1

B.Sc. General 202207230093 IMAJUDDIN SEKH 447 OBC-A 2

B.Sc. General 202208040020 RUMI KHATUN 434 OBC-A 3

B.Sc. General 202207300002 LUCKY KHATUN 428 OBC-A 4

B.Sc. General 202208010034 SARFARAZ RAHAMAN 407 OBC-A 5

B.Sc. General 202208030046 HASAN SHAHI IMAM 404 OBC-A 6

B.Sc. General 202207180960 ARBAJ KHAN 400 OBC-A 7

B.Sc. General 202207300026 ZAINAB JOHAN 400 OBC-A 8

B.Sc. General 202207190055 MD SEKH 391 OBC-A 9

B.Sc. General 202207220064 ATICKUR RAHAMAN 391 OBC-A 10

B.Sc. General 202207310010 NAZIRUDDIN AHAMED 388 OBC-A 11

B.Sc. General 202207180080 JILLAL SEIKH 382 OBC-A 12

B.Sc. General 202208050061 SAFIUR RAHAMAN 382 OBC-A 13

B.Sc. General 202207270003 MD NASIR UDDIN 378 OBC-A 14

B.Sc. General 202207230076 JAMILUR RAHAMAN 377 OBC-A 15

B.Sc. General 202207210021 MD SAMIM 376 OBC-A 16

B.Sc. General 202207280046 MOLLAH MOHIUDDIN 376 OBC-A 17

B.Sc. General 202207180031 SAFIUL ISLAM 373 OBC-A 18

B.Sc. General 202207230021 ROFIKUNNESA 366 OBC-A 19

B.Sc. General 202207200336 ANAS UDDIN BASAR 347 OBC-A 20

B.Sc. General 202207200286 MOLLA IMRAN AZIZ 338 OBC-A 21

B.Sc. General 202207190602 MD ALI 330 OBC-A 22

B.Sc. General 202207310030 MD IQBAL ALI 330 OBC-A 23

B.Sc. General 202207280009 MD BITON SK 308 OBC-A 24

B.Sc. General 202207180740 BARNALI HORE 463 OBC-B 1

B.Sc. General 202208050068 SHUVENDU DUTTA 458 OBC-B 2

B.Sc. General 202207200006 PARTHA DALAL 455 OBC-B 3

B.Sc. General 202207180966 AKHILESWAR GUIN 453 OBC-B 4

B.Sc. General 202207180788 RINKU DUTTA 444 OBC-B 5

B.Sc. General 202207220041 NIMAI GHOSH 443 OBC-B 6

B.Sc. General 202207180901 AMIT RANO 402 OBC-B 7

B.Sc. General 202207260029 TAMONASH MODAK 391 OBC-B 8



B.Sc. General 202207290045 PUSKAR SAHA 382 OBC-B 9

B.Sc. General 202207230137 RAKSHAKAR DUTTA 349 OBC-B 10

B.Sc. General 202207180213 KOUSHIK GUIN 345 OBC-B 11

B.Sc. General 202207210125 RAHUL SAHA 308 OBC-B 12

B.Sc. General 202207180930 SHREYASI SAHA 448 SC 1

B.Sc. General 202207280005 SOUMYAJIT BHAKTA 410 SC 2

B.Sc. General 202207260090 SANKALPA SAHA 403 SC 3

B.Sc. General 202207190086 JAHANABI SAHA 386 SC 4

B.Sc. General 202208010029 ANIRUDDHA SAHA 377 SC 5

B.Sc. General 202207180947 APURBA MALLICK 358 SC 6

B.Sc. General 202207250045 PURNA DAS 355 SC 7

B.Sc. General 202207210108 AYAN MONDAL 350 SC 8

B.Sc. General 202207190345 TARAKNATH SETH 316 SC 9

B.Sc. General 202207200146 MONOJIT DAS 289 SC 10


